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Price
7.80 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.51% (-0.04)

AU0000058943
HMC

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
1,809 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

7.79 AUD (3,077)
7.82 AUD (1,497)
7.85 AUD

7.965 AUD

7.79 AUD

7.84 AUD
7.849474 AUD
690,694
5,414,232.71
2,258
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000058943&ID_NOTATION=269240987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e8d5129c0a55074f6eb186aa5ca2c9be706be4b55ff06fc68312272996a89bf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fccb49e4c7837375&time=1721438714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8569b47fe76eb0af7510ef2f0f611d036eba0606eca5754e6aeaba6a1a1bcf3f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b084a52e463407fcc&time=1721438714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec8bb8b0ca0312d5edb51982cd2355f5443189f2beab3f70dc145354cc5a8060&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dee5aea6df127596c&time=1721438714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acdaf99ad8db23e35e4f4a992ce6df11cbd37e4ddd9221e3f3d330f73d8c8e6c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e38eec7262e94ca7&time=1721438714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24fefcada69d83aff67e6b36aef141c8f327328aa4ce36c9efac3aa60958f592&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=027576fdd08bc6518&time=1721438714&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
7.80 AUD H

Difference © -051%(-0.04) 20.00

General attributes

ISIN AU0000058943

Symbol HMC 15.00 !

Exchange Australian Securities I

Exchange AJ
Currency AUD }
Security type Stock

Lo.o0 ™ M
Market cap 1,809 EUR

(m) \
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES p

Sector Financial

INDEX 5.00 W
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.79 AUD (3,077) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 7.82 AUD (1,497)
Open 7.85 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 7.965 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 7.79 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.84 AUD
VWAP 7.849474 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 690,694 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.64 AUD (462,538)
Trading volume 5,414,232.71 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.37 AUD (698,167)
Number of trades 2,258 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.02 AUD (613,528)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.98 AUD (592,822)
YTD High | date 7.97 AUD (2024/07/18)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 5.45 AUD (2024/01/18)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 7.97 AUD (2024/07/18)
Perf (%) +41.30% +54.15% -46.49% 52 Weeks Low | date 4.06 AUD (2023/10/31)
Perf (abs.) +2.28 +2.74 -6.78
Beta 1.36 1.74 1.55 Arbitrage views
Volatility  29.85 34.38 66.63 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 4.72 EUR 0.00 )
18
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 18:48 4.75USD 0.10 1
17
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 7.80 AUD 5.41 2,258

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269240987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315431618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379562059

HMC CAPITAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
HMC CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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